
Exhibit of MUR Receipts at the Service Station,  FY02-06
Naval Submarine Base Kings Base, GA

 

Month Gallons Received FY Cumulative No. of Receipts FY Cumulative
Oct-02
Nov-02
Dec-02
Jan-03
Feb-03
Mar-03 24,819 24,819 3 3
Apr-03 16,401 41,220 2 5
May-03 16,269 57489 2 7
Jun-03 31,493 88982 4 11
Jul-03 15,756 104738 2 13
Aug-03 24,136 128874 3 16
Sep-03 24,000 152,874 3 19
Oct-03 22,999 22,999 3 3
Nov-03 15,864 38,863 2 5
Dec-03 24,500 63,363 3 8
Jan-04 8,500 71,863 1 9
Feb-04 16,486 88,349 2 11
Mar-04 15,873 104,222 2 13
Apr-04 15,899 120,121 2 15
May-04 32,059 152,180 4 19
Jun-04 15,723 167,903 2 21
Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05
Jul-05
Aug-05
Sep-05 0 0
Oct-05
Nov-05
Dec-05
Jan-06
Feb-06
Mar-06
Apr-06
May-06
Jun-06
Jul-06
Aug-06
Sep-06 0 0
Average 18,656 2

Self explanatory receipt data is not graphed.  Averages based on the months of active workload.

 REC-1



Exhibit of LS2 Receipts at the Service Station,  FY02-06
Naval Submarine Base Kings Base, GA

 

Month Gallons Received FY Cumulative No. of Receipts FY Cumulative
Oct-02
Nov-02
Dec-02
Jan-03
Feb-03
Mar-03 11,911 11,911 2 2
Apr-03 6,949 18,860 1 2
May-03 6,439 25299 1 3
Jun-03 13,859 39158 2 5
Jul-03 6,430 45588 1 6
Aug-03 12,424 58012 2 7
Sep-03 6,430 64,442 1 8
Oct-03 6,440 6,440 1 1
Nov-03 12,907 19,347 2 2
Dec-03 5,971 25,318 1 3
Jan-04 6,526 31,844 1 4
Feb-04 13,019 44,863 2 6
Mar-04 6,496 51,359 1 7
Apr-04 6,460 57,819 1 7
May-04 12,927 70,746 2 9
Jun-04 7,421 78,167 1 10
Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05
Jul-05
Aug-05
Sep-05 0 0
Oct-05
Nov-05
Dec-05
Jan-06
Feb-06
Mar-06
Apr-06
May-06
Jun-06
Jul-06
Aug-06
Sep-06 0 0
Average 8,685 1

Self explanatory receipt data is not graphed.  Averages based on the months of active workload.

 REC-2



Exhibit of LSS Receipts at Bulk Storage,  FY02-06
Naval Submarine Base Kings Base, GA

 

Month Gallons Received FY Cumulative No. of Receipts FY Cumulative
Oct-02
Nov-02
Dec-02
Jan-03
Feb-03
Mar-03 163,786 163,786 21 21
Apr-03 50,983 214,769 7 28
May-03 20,055 234824 3 30
Jun-03 103,870 338694 13 43
Jul-03 111,238 449932 14 58
Aug-03 103,841 553773 13 71
Sep-03 0 553,773 0 71
Oct-03 27,277 27,277 3 3
Nov-03 0 27,277 0 3
Dec-03 0 27,277 0 3
Jan-04 157,325 184,602 20 24
Feb-04 232,633 417,235 30 53
Mar-04 119,462 536,697 15 69
Apr-04 0 536,697 0 69
May-04 0 536,697 0 69
Jun-04 89,095 625,792 11 80
Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05
Jul-05
Aug-05
Sep-05 0 0
Oct-05
Nov-05
Dec-05
Jan-06
Feb-06
Mar-06
Apr-06
May-06
Jun-06
Jul-06
Aug-06
Sep-06 0 0
Average 107,233 14

Self explanatory receipt data is not graphed.  Averages based on the months of active workload.

 REC-3



Exhibit of F76 Receipts at Bulk Storage,  FY02-06
Naval Submarine Base Kings Base, GA

 

Month Gallons Received FY Cumulative No. of Receipts FY Cumulative
Oct-02
Nov-02
Dec-02
Jan-03
Feb-03
Mar-03 0 0 0 0
Apr-03 0 0 0 0
May-03 93,250 93250 12 12
Jun-03 0 93250 0 12
Jul-03 73,436 166686 9 21
Aug-03 0 166686 0 21
Sep-03 0 166,686 0 21
Oct-03 66,830 66,830 9 9
Nov-03 0 66,830 0 9
Dec-03 0 66,830 0 9
Jan-04 75,122 141,952 10 18
Feb-04 0 141,952 0 18
Mar-04 74,818 216,770 10 28
Apr-04 0 216,770 0 28
May-04 58,084 274,854 7 35
Jun-04 0 274,854 0 35
Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05
Jul-05
Aug-05
Sep-05 0 0
Oct-05
Nov-05
Dec-05
Jan-06
Feb-06
Mar-06
Apr-06
May-06
Jun-06
Jul-06
Aug-06
Sep-06 0 0
Average 73,590 9,689

Self explanatory receipt data is not graphed.  Averages based on the months of active workload.

 REC-4



Exhibit of LTL Receipts at Bulk Storage,  FY02-06
Naval Submarine Base Kings Base, GA

 

Month Gallons Received FY Cumulative No. of Receipts FY Cumulative
Oct-02
Nov-02
Dec-02
Jan-03
Feb-03
Mar-03 7,000 7,000 2 2
Apr-03 3,986 10,986 1 3
May-03 0 10,986 0 3
Jun-03 3,965 14,951 1 4
Jul-03 4,460 19,411 1 5
Aug-03 4,462 23,873 1 6
Sep-03 3,974 27,847 1 7
Oct-03 4,862 4,862 1 1
Nov-03 0 4,862 0 1
Dec-03 4,475 9,337 1 2
Jan-04 3,500 12,837 1 3
Feb-04 0 12,837 0 3
Mar-04 4,500 17,337 1 4
Apr-04 3,000 20,337 1 5
May-04 3,973 24,310 1 6
Jun-04 0 24,310 0 6
Jul-04
Aug-04
Sep-04
Oct-04
Nov-04
Dec-04
Jan-05
Feb-05
Mar-05
Apr-05
May-05
Jun-05
Jul-05
Aug-05
Sep-05 0 0
Oct-05
Nov-05
Dec-05
Jan-06
Feb-06
Mar-06
Apr-06
May-06
Jun-06
Jul-06
Aug-06
Sep-06 0 0
Average 4,346 1

Self explanatory receipt data is not graphed.  Averages based on the months of active workload.

 REC-5


